
Correct at the date of print – 8th September 2025 – these dates are subject to change.  
Any changes will be communicated, as appropriate, throughout the school year and highlighted in red. 

 

Diary Dates 2025 – 2026  

School 
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Who? When? What’s Happening? 
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Whole School  Monday 8th September 2025  School re-opens 

Y6 Derwent Hill  Monday 15th September 2025  3pm & 5pm: Derwent Hill Preparation Meeting  

Year 3  Wednesday 17th September 2025  
Sunderland Council Walkwise Sessions – Details to 
follow…  

Year 5SS  Thursday 18th September 2025  Swimming Sessions begin – Details to follow…  

Whole School  Monday 22nd September 2025  
3pm & 5pm: Meet the Teacher Sessions 
(Classrooms Open)  

Whole School  

Friday 26th September 2025  

French Day 
Children wear red, white and blue 

Families Only   
9am – Macmillan Coffee Morning  
(Nibble and a Natter). Details to follow…   

Y6 Derwent Hill  Monday 29th September 2025  Derwent Hill Visit (Monday – Friday)  

3JM  Tuesday 30th September 2025  Broomhouse Farm Visit – Details to follow…  

SEND  WB Monday 6th October 2025  SEND Reviews  

Whole School  WB Monday 13th October 2025  Parent Evenings  

Year 6  Thursday 16th October 2025   Beamish Visit – Details to follow…  

Whole School  Friday 17th October 2025  
Show Racism the Red Card  
Children wear red  

Whole School  WB Monday 20th October 2025  Harvest Celebrations – Details to follow…  

Whole School  Friday 24th October 2025 
Halloween Dress Up Day 
PM Discos – Details to follow…  

Whole School  Friday 24th October 2025  School closes – Half Term  

Whole School  Monday 3rd November 2025  School re-opens  

Whole School  Monday 10th November 2025  Children wear ‘Odd Socks’ (Anti Bullying Week)  

Whole School  Friday 14th November 2025  
Children in Need 
Children wear yellow 

Whole School  Tuesday 18th November 2025  Flu Immunisations – Details to follow…  

Whole School  Friday 21st November 2025  School Photographs  

Whole School  Friday 5th December 2025  
Children wear Christmas Jumpers every 
Friday in December.   

Whole School  Wednesday 10th December 2025  Panto (AM) – Customs House. Details to follow…  

Whole School  Wednesday 11th December 2025  
Official Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day & 
Christmas Lunch  
Children wear Christmas Jumpers  

Whole School  Friday 12th December 2025  
Children wear Christmas Jumpers 
1.30pm – Christmas in the Classrooms  
(Open Event)  

Year 6 Monday 15th December 2025  
11am – Christmas Performance 
(PM) – Christmas Party – Party Clothes Needed  

Year 5 Tuesday 16th December 2025  
11am – Christmas Performance 
(PM) – Christmas Party – Party Clothes Needed 

Year 3 Wednesday 17th December 2025  
11am – Christmas Performance 
(PM) – Christmas Party – Party Clothes Needed 

Year 4 Thursday 18th December 2025  
11am – Christmas Performance 

(PM) – Christmas Party – Party Clothes Needed 

Whole School  Friday 19th December 2025  
Children wear Christmas Jumpers 
School closes – End of Term  
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Whole School  Monday 5th January 2026 School re-opens  

6GR  Wednesday 14th January 2026  2.15pm – Learning Presentation  

6CJ  Wednesday 28th January 2026  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Whole School  Friday 6th February 2026  
NSPCC Number Day 
Children wear ‘numbers’  



6BS  Wednesday 11th February 2026  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Whole School  Friday 20th February 2026  School closes – Half Term  

Whole School  Monday 2nd March 2026  School re-opens  

Whole School  Thursday 5th March 2026  
World Book Day  

Children dress up as book characters  

5SS  Tuesday 10th March 2026  Roker Visit – Details to follow… 

5ES  
Wednesday 11th March 2026  

Roker Visit – Details to follow…  

5SS  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Whole School  Friday 13th March 2026  (AM) Science Showcase – Details to follow…  

Y4 Group 1 Wednesday 18th March 2026  Ushaw College Visit – Details to follow…  

Y4 Group 2 Thursday 19th March 2026  Ushaw College Visit – Details to follow… 

Whole School  WB 23rd March 2025  Parents Evenings  

5ES  Wednesday 25th March 2026  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

SEND WB 30th March 2026 SEND Reviews  

Whole School  Thursday 2nd April 2026  
1.30pm – Easter Crafternoon   
(Open Event) 

Whole School  Thursday 2nd April 2026  School closes – End of Term  
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Whole School  Monday 20th April 2026 School re-opens  

3JM  
Wednesday 22nd April 2026  

Broomhouse Farm Visit – Details to follow… 

Year 5  OPAL Play Date – Details to follow…  

4HG  Wednesday 29th April 2026  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Whole School  Monday 4th May 2026  School closed – Bank Holiday  

Year 4  Wednesday 6th May 2026  OPAL Play Date – Details to follow… 

Year 6  WB 11 May 2026  
SATS  
No holidays to be taken at this time, please!  

4ZG  Wednesday 13th May 2026   2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Year 3  Wednesday 20th May 2026  OPAL Play Date – Details to follow… 

Whole School  Friday 22nd May 2026  School closes – Half Term  

Whole School  Monday 1st June 2026  School re-opens  

Year 4  WB 1st June & WB 8th June 2026  
National Multiplication Tables Check  
No holidays to be taken at this time, please! 

Year 6  Wednesday 3rd June 2026  OPAL Play Date – Details to follow… 

3JM  
Wednesday 10th June 2026  

Broomhouse Farm Visit – Details to follow… 

4CL  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Whole School  Thursday 18th June 2026  
Sports Day *Weather Dependent* 
Year 3 & 4: 10.30am  
Year 5 & 6: 1.30pm  

Y5SS 
Monday 22nd June 2026  

Harehope Visit – Details to follow…  

Year 6  Nissan Visit – Details to follow…  

Y5ES 
Tuesday 23rd June 2026  

Harehope Visit – Details to follow… 

Year 6 Nissan Visit – Details to follow… 

3JM  Wednesday 24th June 2026  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Whole School  Thursday 25th June 2026  
PROVISIONAL Sports Day *Weather Dependent* 
Year 3 & 4: 10.30am  

Year 5 & 6: 1.30pm 

3LH  Wednesday 8th July 2026  2.15pm – Learning Presentation 

Whole School  Friday 10th July 2026  Summer Fair – Details to follow…  

Whole School  
Wednesday 15th July 2026  

End of Year Reports  

Year 6  1.30pm – Leavers Show  

Year 4  Monday 20th July 2026  
Rock Star Day 
Children dress as Rock Stars!  

Whole School  Tuesday 21st July 2026  School closes – End of Year  

 



 


